
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

14 

16 

6 

3 

2 

10 

18 

7 

17 

4 

9 

13 

8 

12 

5 

15 

11 

1 

Name 

Team M&Ms 

Team Cruz 

GOMES 

Damm Rabbits 

BPM MotorSport 

Joyn Racing Team MC 

WDX-Yourstaff 

Joyn Racing Team GC 

TP Racing 

N N Racing 

Team JC Lisboa 

Quinta Do Mirante Racing 

RedBullet Racing Team 

Pedro Afonso Kart 

DRM Tauras Racing Team 

Scuderia Ferreira 

Tousóaver Racing Team 

Beta Tauri 

Class Laps 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

29 

24 

Diff 

0.395 

0.495 

3.081 

3.864 

8.374 

15.750 

15.949 

16.332 

18.782 

20.727 

21.567 

21.675 

22.545 

31.144 

33.734 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

Total Tm 

25:37.761 

25:38.156 

25:38.256 

25:40.842 

25:41.625 

25:46.135 

25:53.511 

25:53.710 

25:54.093 

25:56.543 

25:58.488 

25:59.328 

25:59.436 

26:00.306 

26:08.905 

26:11.495 

26:17.094 

25:39.363 

Best Tm 

48.806 

48.977 

48.862 

48.950 

48.848 

49.148 

49.166 

48.787 

49.190 

49.319 

49.213 

49.342 

49.407 

49.437 

49.191 

49.569 

50.834 

54.803 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.395 

Avg. Speed 

57,239 

Best Lap Tm 

48.787 

Best Speed 

60,139 

Best Lap by 

7 - Joyn Racing Team GC 

 

Printed: 09/10/2023 21:57:51 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

www.camperakarting.com 

geral@camperakarting.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Campera Karting 

CamperaKarting Out 2023 
Camp. Nacional Kart 

Grupo C - M2 

Race started at 10:01:00 

CamperaKarting 0,815 km 

08/10/2023 09:30 


